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it suits a variety of residential
and commercial frame types

Rev Description Approved
DateBy

Updated with new template, deleted continuous handle SE Jan2024
Added new lock
-
400 series frame, new lock, pulley positions, layout
300 Pa sill updated, layout changes
Adjusted glass heights
Original Issue

SE 09/2020
06/2019
06/2013
02/2012
11/2010
10/2010

G
F

D
C
B
A

E SE
LN
RL
UF
UF

G


